4/25/2021 12:04
4/25/2021 12:12
4/25/2021 12:06
4/25/2021 12:17
4/25/2021 12:19
4/25/2021 13:40

callsign
EJA404
N459VP
N4B
N15HR
N560ML
N306GV

4/25/2021 15:16 TIV85

4/25/2021 16:24
4/25/2021 17:09
4/25/2021 17:35
4/25/2021 17:38
4/25/2021 18:27
4/25/2021 18:43
4/25/2021 18:47
4/25/2021 18:59
4/25/2021 19:17
4/25/2021 23:31

N8767
N681SC
N5A
N722SW
DPJ984
EJAG81
N998CM
N560ML
DPJ716
FFT9002

ac_type
ES55P
C25A
ES55P
CL30
C56X
ES55P
C25B
B737
H25B
ES55P
G150
CL60
C68A
C25M
C56X
C56X
A20N

registration
N404QS
N459VP
N4B
N15HR
N560ML
N306GV
N85VM
N8767
N681SC
N5A
N722SW
N984DV
N681QS
N998CM
N560ML
N716LD
N304FR

des_rwy

01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival

propulsion

[ S S S U G G (S U S U N G S Y U S .

jet_type
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



